
mber

3

2 AmendmenUModification

ol Conlractor ftpP
/L-/^2oU

I 1

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APP

3. Eftectrve Dale

See 16 C below

lsA,Name and Tille of Signer (Type

Qn,, )) f,J . Sr-^r-rrlut. dn"o,
or print)

Office of the Chief Financial Officer
Office of Contracts
1100 4th Street, S.W. Suite E620
Washington,O.C. 20024
202442-7012 - main

Code I6. lssued by

Ron Ford - Senior Account Executive
HBP, lnc.
2818 Fallfax Drive
Falls Church, V A 22042-2804
703-289-91 05 (ol 2a0472-91 39 (m)
RFord@HBP.com

I. Name and Address of Conlractor (No. slreel. city. county. slate and zip code)

Facililv

x

as of lhe document is llem and in full force and eflect.

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
4. Requisition/Purchase Request No

168. Districl of Columbra

tSoNrhr.o .l Contrfilno Oll,(€.1

I Conlracl Number

cFoPD-21-C-012 1

16C. Date Signed

164. Name of Conlracling Offrcer

t'(,otty t hlstor F6runo. Esa . CI>PO. Drdtus Wrqqrns. CPPB. CPPO or Anthony A Stovor- CPPO

14. Description of AmendmenUModificalion (Organized by UCF Section headings, includirg

A. Pursuant to Section F.2 - Option to Extend the Term of the Contract, the District hereby exercises Option Year 1 for
the period of January 29,2022 through January 28,2023. The funding for this period is not to exceed $84,412.00.
The cumulative value of the contract is increased by $84,412.00 to an amount not to exceed $174,055.00.

solicilalionlcontract subiect maller where feasrble.)

The District intends to achieve the following with Modification 3:

B. Allother terms and conditions shallremain unchanged.

E. IMPORTANT: Conlractor ! is nor [l it required to sign lhis document and relurn 1 copy lo the issuing office.

O. Olher (Specify type ot modification and aulhority)

C. This supplemenlal agreement is onlerod into pursuanl lo authority of:

B. The above numbered
elc.) set forlh in ilem

conlracUorde. is modified lo reflect lhe administrative cha nges (such as changes in payrng office, appropriation dala
14. putsuant lo lhe DC Financial Responsibilily and Manaqemenl Assistance Authoritv

x

RS

A. This
The

change
set

oder is
fonh in

issued
llem

pu
I4 are
rsuant lo

made tn

(Specity
lhe

Aulhority):27
conlracuorder no.

OCMR
in

c
ilem
hapler

10A.
2008 and Seclion F.2 Option lo Extend lhe Term ot lhe Conlract

NO. AS OESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO

IT

12. Accounting and Appropriation Oata (lf Required)

flfn" above numbor€d solicilation is amended as set forlh ln itom t4. The hour and dale
Offers musl acknowledge receipl of this amondfilenl prlot lo lhe hou, and dale specrfied in the solicitalron or as amcnded. by one of lhe tollowing methods:
(a) By compleling llems 8 and 15. and returning 

- 

copies of lhe amendment: (b) By acknowhdging rcrcoipt ol this amendment on eaih copy of the offer
submillod; or (c) 8Y s€parale lelte, or fax which includos a reforence lo lhe solicitation and amendment number. FATLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWTEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND OATE SPECIFICD MAY RESULT 

'N 
REJECTION OF

YOUR OFFER. lf by virluo ot lhis amendmenl you desaro to chango an oller akeady submilled. such nray be made by leuer or fax. provided each leue, or lelegram
makes referencs to the soliq|]albn and lhb amerdmenl. and is receivect plior lo lhe op€ninq hour and date soecified.

specifiecl lor receipt of Offers D is extcndod. I is not extended

' AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

1OB. Dated (See llem 13)
January 29.2021

l0A. Modifrcalron of Conlracl/Order No.

cFoPD-21-C-O12

98. Daled (See ltem 11)

9A. Amendment of Solicrlation No.

7. Administered by (lf other than line 6)

5 Sohcrtatron Caption

Budget Books Prinling and Publicalion

1

Page of Pages

01/10/2022


